Specifications
Version 04.00
Data Sheet
Specifications
PVT360A
PERFORMANCE VECTOR TESTER
Version 04.00, July 2024

Version 04.00, July 2024
16 Rohde & Schwarz PVT360A Performance Vector Tester
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Performance vector tester,
including power cables and getting started guide
PVT360A 1201.0002K36
PVT360A basic assembly R&S®PVT-PB36H 1214.0106.09
Single instrument interface R&S®PVT-B40H 1214.0112.09
Multi-instrument interface R&S®PVT-B41H 1214.0612.09
RF unit, first TRX, frequency: 6 GHz, bandwidth: 250 MHz R&S®PVT-B106H 1214.0129.09
Second TRX, frequency: 6 GHz, bandwidth: 250 MHz  R&S®PVT-KB206 1214.0141.02
Frequency options
Frequency extension to 8 GHz, first TRX R&S®PVT-KB108 1214.0135.02
Frequency extension to 8 GHz, second TRX R&S®PVT-KB208 1214.0158.02
Baseband
Bandwidth extension to 500 MHz, first TRX R&S®PVT-KB505 1214.0164.02
Bandwidth extension to 500 MHz, second TRX R&S®PVT-KB605 1214.0170.02
PVT360A smart channel R&S®PVT-K108 1214.0187.02
Measurement options (software)
LTE measurements, downlink R&S®PVT-KM310 1214.0193.02
LTE and LTE-A measurements, uplink R&S®PVT-KM311 1214.0206.02
5G NR measurements, downlink, Rel. 15/Rel. 16 R&S®PVT-KM320 1214.0241.02
5G NR measurements, downlink, multi-carrier extension R&S®PVT-KM322 1214.0264.02
5G NR measurements, downlink, Rel. 17 extension R&S®PVT-KM326 1214.0306.02
5G NR measurements, uplink, Rel. 15/Rel. 16/Rel. 17 R&S®PVT-KM321 1214.0258.02
5G NR measurements, uplink, multi-carrier extension R&S®PVT-KM323 1214.0270.02
5G NR measurements, uplink, MIMO extension R&S®PVT-KM325 1214.0293.02
Bluetooth® measurements,
Bluetooth® Classic, Bluetooth® Low Energy to 5.3
R&S®PVT-KM400 1214.0335.02
WLAN measurements, IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac R&S®PVT-KM410 1214.0341.02
WLAN measurements, IEEE 802.11ax extension R&S®PVT-KM411 1214.0358.02
WLAN measurements, IEEE 802.11be extension R&S®PVT-KM412 1214.0364.02
WLAN measurements, True MIMO extension R&S®PVT-KM413 1214.0370.02
Measurement applications with R&S®VSE
R&S®VSE base software with PVT360A R&S®VSE-PVT 1345.2401.02
Analog modulation analysis (AM/FM/PM) R&S®VSE-KP7 1345.2460.02
Amplifier measurements R&S®VSE-KP18 1345.2418.02